
Brisket or Pulled Pork Sandwich
     lettuce, peppadew peppers, pickles
     & chipotle aioli
Chicken Poblano Ranch
     lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
     pepperjack, bacon, fire-roasted
     poblanos & green chile ranch

Appetizers
Chisos Sampler
     salsa, guacamole & pulled pork queso
Presidio Tostadas
     pulled pork, apple bacon slaw &
     chipotle aioli 
Truffle Fries
     cotija cheese, bacon, green onion, cracked
     black pepper & white truffle aioli

15

10

11

Nuevo Diablo
     (3) bacon-wrapped shrimp, serranos,
     chipotle cream sauce, pico & jalapeño     
     hollandaise
Tortilla-Crusted Chicken Tenders
     with green chile ranch & chipotle barbeque
Stone Ground Blue Cornbread
     with honey butter
Oven Roasted Poblano Queso
     with pulled pork

15

10

6.5

8.5
10.5

Burgers & Sandwiches
Served on a Texas Sweet Roll with French Fries.  Substitute Sweet Potato Fries or Udi’s Gluten Free-Bun for 1.5

Soups & Salads Entrée Salads
Tortilla Crusted Fried Chicken
     romaine, spring mix, pico, bacon, cheddar,
     tomatoes, black beans, corn, avocado,
     tortilla strips, with green chile ranch
Mesquite Grilled Salmon
     romaine, spring mix, tomatoes, onions, 
     carrots, cotija cheese, avocado, peppadew
     peppers, with cilantro-lime vinaigrette
Texas Cobb with Brisket or Pulled Pork
     Certified Angus Beef, romaine, hard
     boiled egg, avocado, black beans, bacon, 
     cherry tomatoes, fried shallots,
     with green chile ranch

14

19

16

Indicates Gluten Free dish.  20% gratuity will be added to all parties of six or more.  
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Chisos Burger
     lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
     pickles & chipotle aioli
Green Chile Cheeseburger
     lettuce, tomatoes, pepperjack,
     green chile & chipotle aioli
Southwest Black Bean Veggie Burger
     lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
     pickles & guacamole

13.5

14.5

12

13.5

14.5

Toll Mountain Tortilla Soup
     with pulled pork, pico, avocado, 
     & tortilla strips
Free Range Bison Chili
     black beans, corn, pico, cotija
     cheese & cornbread muffin
Alpine Salad
     romaine, spring mix, tomatoes, onions, 
     carrots, cotija cheese, avocado, peppadew 
     peppers, with cilantro-lime vinaigrette
West Texas Wedge
     iceberg, bleu cheese crumbles, green
     onions, peppadew peppers, bacon, pico,
     with bleu cheese dressing
Southwest Salad
     romaine, spring mix, pico, bacon, cheddar,
     tomatoes, black beans, corn, avocado,
     tortilla strips, with green chile ranch

5/11

8/15

4.5

6.5

5

A small salad or cup of soup or chili may be
substituted for a side for an additional cost.



Although we make every effort to provide gluten-free items for out guests, we DO NOT have a completely gluten-free kitchen.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Specialty Entrées
Served with your choice of Side

Chicken Nueces
     pecan-crusted, jalapeño cream sauce
     & peach relish
Tortilla-Crusted Salmon
     jalapeño cream sauce, avocado,
     black beans, corn & pico 
Jalapeño Texas Redfish
     jalapeño cream sauce, grilled shrimp &                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
     jalapeño hollandaise
Bacon Glazed Pork Chop
     with bacon jam
Chicken Fried Chicken
     with white cream gravy
Chipotle BBQ Baby Back Ribs
     slow braised half-rack finished with
     chipotle-honey bbq sauce

17

24

28

22

15

21

7oz Tenderloin or 12oz Ribeye
   
Make it a:

Diablo 
     bacon-wrapped shrimp, chipotle cream   
     sauce, pico & jalapeño hollandaise
    
Jalapeño
     grilled shrimp, jalapeño cream sauce &    
     jalapeño hollandaise
    
Green Chile Scampi
     gulf shrimp sautéed in a green chile white   
     wine butter sauce

29

34

34

34

Served with your choice of Side.  All tacos served on flour tortillas, substitute corn tortillas at no charge
Southwest Tacos

Chipotle Barbeque Salmon Tacos
     chipotle barbeque sauce, bacon, jicama
     slaw, cotija cheese & chipotle aioli
Firecracker Shrimp Tacos
     fried gulf shrimp, spicy firecracker sauce, 
     cotija cheese & crunchy cabbage slaw

19

17

Brisket or Pulled Pork Tacos
     chipotle aioli, chimichurri, cilantro onion 
     relish & tortilla-crusted fried avocado

16

     Jalapeño Corn Grits
     Borracho Beans
     Southwest Rice
     Baby Red Mashed Potatoes
     Vegetable of the Day
     Wedge Cut Fries
     Shoestring Fries

 Served with French Fries, substitute Sweet Potato Fries for 1.5

Texas Gulf Seafood Specialties
Farm-Raised Catfish
     lightly breaded with cornmeal and deep
     fried & red chile tartar

17 Jumbo Gulf Shrimp
     lightly breaded with cornmeal and deep
     fried & jalapeño cocktail

19

6

6

7

6

Sides
Flourless Chocolate Torte 
     with chocolate sauce, ice cream & strawberries
Pecan Pie 
     with ice cream, candied pecans & cinnamon
Cheesecake  
     with candied pecans & caramel
Tres Leches 
     three milk cake with fresh strawberries,
     caramel sauce & cinnamon

Sweets2.5

A small salad or cup of soup or chili may be
substituted for a side for an additional cost.

We are experiencing a staffing shortage in the kitchen and dining service areas. We appreciate your patience
as we work through this. Please understand that this limits our ability to make modifications to our menu items.

We are happy to put items like sauces and dressings on the side or leave components off altogther. This is the extent
of the modifications we can allow at this time. We also cannot prepare any items that are not on our current menu.


